  Product
2nm 360° white, silver
anodized, with 0,7m cable.
200-012G2
2nm 360° white, silver anodized
LED (Light Emitting Diode) navigation light.
Unique and precise de�nition of light angles.
Rugged and unbreakable: Precision machined anodised
aluminium housing protects the LED’s and electronics.
Completely waterproof and vibrationproof: Interior is
fully �lled and sealed with special potting resin.
Waterproof to IP 68+ (submersible).
Low power consumption – 70 to 90% less than traditional
navigation lights.
Full brightness with input voltages ranging from 10 to 32
Volts.
All Lopolights have been tested several times during
production, a total of more than 24 hours.
Easy to install, adaptor and screws included (when
applicable).
Speci�cations
Number 200-012G2
Light Color White
Dimensions metric Ø92,5mm x 46mm
Certi�cation This Navigation Light is certi�ed
by DNV, the Declaration of
conformity and the certi�cates
can be found on
www.lopolight.com under Support
Intensity >5.4cd
Dimensions imperial Ø3.6" x 1.8"
Approved to COLREG72,EN14744,IEC
60945,IACS
E10,USCG,ABS,M.E.D.,DNV,LR
Visibility 2nm
Included In Package 1 Navigation light,precabled with
0.75 meter shielded marine grade
cable,Installation guide
Operating
temperature
-25°C to 55°C
Mounting Horizontal
Materials Silver anodized aluminum 25µ,
PMMA lens, A4 stainless steel
screws, Epoxy, Polyurethane
Operating Voltage 10-32VDC
EAN 5704438012011
IP rating IP68
Power draw (W) 2,6
UPC Code 879343012014
Connection 0.7m cable
  Product
26
Speci�cations
Current consumption
(mA @ 12VDC)
167
Stock status Usually in stock
Lead time 1-2 weeks
Current consumption
(mA @ 24VDC)
110
Vessel size Under 12M,12-20M,20-50M
Min. feed wire gauge 0.5mm2 AWG22
Weight (Kg) 0.53 Kg
Weight (Oz) 18.69 Oz